
Super Total Results

Name Sex Sinclair IPF Points
Teen 

SuperTotal
Hampton Morris Male 345.84 543.07 221620.843 1

Name
Sex

WL Total PL Total
Youth Super 

Total
Place

Ryker Mattes Male 84 190 274 1

Name Sex Sinclair IPF Points Super Total Place Payout
Duy Tran Male 304.48 651.28 198300.64 1 $1,250.00

Hampton Morris Male 345.84 543.07 187814.34 2 $500.00

Kalil Zaky Male 250.06 706.74 176727.83 3 $250.00

Devin Menefee Male 280.81 557.21 156469.7 4

Anthony Owens Male 311.08 473.17 147192.6 5

Matthew Fencik Male 288.95 495.98 143312.78 6

Coleton Stevens Male 267.36 530.46 141824.67 8

Andrew Fruge Male 251.05 566.39 142192.68 7

Tony Rissley Male 286.32 444.43 127248.51 9

Jose Noveron Male 217.93 529.37 115366.06 10

James Wigington Male 223.77 500.49 111995 11

Emanuel Ramirez Male 240.52 455.79 109627.11 12

Alexander Jackson Male 220.14 447.1 98424.81 13

Derek Jaworski Male 0 565.65 0 14

Shayla Moore Female 257.28 703.65 181036.09 1 $1,250.00

Cicely Kyle Female 258.15 657.56 169748.07 2 $500.00

Holly Kimball Female 222.52 640.53 142530.20 3 $250.00

Kellye Mantooth Female 185.78 677.26 125820.87 4

Ellen Kercher Female 208.92 535.27 111829.23 5

Grace Russo Female 188.55 565.58 106640.65 6

Melissa McCulloch Female 176.49 550.14 97093.49 7

Jessie Wallace Female 124.59 495.25 61702.72 8

Super Total - Weightlifting Results
Name Snatch Best Clean & Jerk Best

WeightClass (Please print legibly) Team BodyWeight Snatch1 Snatch2 Snatch3 Snatch CleanJerk1 CleanJerk2 CleanJerk3 CleanJerk Total Sinclair

61 Male Hampton Morris Team AllSouth 60.58 97 102 -105 102 126 132 137 137 239 345.84

102 Male Tony Rissley Williams Weightlifting 98.74 105 109 114 114 143 -147 -150 143 257 286.32

81 Male Coleton Stevens 80.32 84 88 93 93 111 120 126 126 219 267.36

102 Male Emanuel Ramirez 101.4 93 -98 98 98 108 112 120 120 218 240.52

96 Male James Wigington 89.54 66 73 -80 73 111 116 120 120 193 223.77

109 Male Alexander Jackson 106.64 90 93 -98 93 -110 110 -120 110 203 220.14

81 Male Jose Noveron 78.16 69 75 -82 75 93 101 -106 101 176 217.93

44 Male Ryker Mattes Birmingham Weightlifting 43.94 32 35 -38 35 42 45 49 49 84 157.14

89 Male Derek Jaworski 81.9 77 -82 -82 77 -110 -110 -110 0 0 0

109+ Male Anthony Owens Grounds and Pounds Weightlifting Club180.38 -135 135 138 138 160 166 173 173 311 311.08

89 Male Duy Tran Team Juggernaut 81.34 101 106 111 111 140 -145 -145 140 251 304.48

96 Male Matthew Fencik Buckhead Barbell Club 90.18 110 -113 113 113 130 137 -143 137 250 288.95

89 Male Devin Menefee 81.7 99 103 105 105 120 127 -132 127 232 280.81

89 Male Andrew Frug� 88.12 90 -100 -100 90 125 -130 -132 125 215 251.05

96 Male Kalil Zaky 94.88 90 95 100 100 100 110 121 121 221 250.06

49 Female Cicely Kyle Power and Grace Performance47.68 64 67 70 70 85 89 92 92 162 258.15

59 Female Shayla Moore Power and grace performance58.82 75 78 -81 78 103 107 110 110 188 257.28

87 Female Holly Kimball Georgia Heavy Athletics 86.64 85 -89 90 90 100 109 -113 109 199 222.52

59 Female Ellen Kercher 57.28 60 64 67 67 73 78 83 83 150 208.92

55 Female Grace Russo Oly concepts 53.44 50 53 56 56 73 -76 -78 73 129 188.55

71 Female Kellye Mantooth 70.4 57 62 -67 62 84 89 -94 89 151 185.78

87+ Female Melissa McCullochAllsouth Barbell 89.82 67 70 73 73 80 84 87 87 160 176.49

71 Female Jessie Wallace 70.06 37 -40 40 40 50 55 61 61 101 124.59

Super Total - Powerlifting Results
Name Team Div Bwt - kg IPF Wt Cls SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 Best SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 Best BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3 Best DL PL Total Pl/Div/Cls/Event IPF Points

Kalil Zaky MR-S 92.46 93 237.5 -250 -250 237.5 167.5 177.5 -180 177.5 327.5 -345 -345 327.5 742.5 1/MR-S//PL 706.74
Duy Tran JUGG MR-S 81.79 83 225 232.5 237.5 237.5 135 140 145 145 250 260 -267.5 260 642.5 2/MR-S//PL 651.28
Andrew Fruge MR-S 89.61 93 200 0 0 200 125 130 135 135 245 255 265 265 600 3/MR-S//PL 566.39
Derek Jaworski MR-S 81.14 83 170 180 185 185 140 147.5 -152.5 147.5 215 232.5 -237.5 232.5 565 4/MR-S//PL 565.65
Devin Menefee MR-S 81.1 83 165 175 182.5 182.5 140 145 147.5 147.5 200 215 227.5 227.5 557.5 5/MR-S//PL 557.21
Hampton Morris TAS MR-S 61.42 66 177.5 185 192.5 192.5 75 85 -87.5 85 175 -185 -185 175 452.5 6/MR-S//PL 543.07
Coleton Stevens MR-S 81.28 83 190 197.5 -205 197.5 130 135 -140 135 192.5 202.5 -207.5 202.5 535 7/MR-S//PL 530.46
Jose Noveron MR-S 77.26 83 150 162.5 175 175 -95 100 112.5 112.5 200 222.5 230 230 517.5 8/MR-S//PL 529.37
James Wigington MR-S 89.1 93 160 170 180 180 125 130 135 135 -202.5 210 222.5 222.5 537.5 9/MR-S//PL 500.49
Matthew Fencik BBC MR-S 91.04 93 182.5 190 -200 190 135 140 -145 140 200 210 -220 210 540 10/MR-S//PL 495.98
Anthony Owens GPWC MR-S 179.5 120+ -300 300 305 305 140 -145 -145 140 250 -275 275 275 720 11/MR-S//PL 473.17
Emanuel Ramirez MR-S 101.02 105 165 175 182.5 182.5 125 135 142.5 142.5 185 195 207.5 207.5 532.5 12/MR-S//PL 455.79
Alexander Jackson MR-S 106.93 120 180 200 -202.5 200 -110 -120 120 120 -200 200 220 220 540 13/MR-S//PL 447.1
Tony Rissley WW MR-S 98.78 105 165 172.5 182.5 182.5 110 115 -120 115 200 210 217.5 217.5 515 14/MR-S//PL 444.43
Ryker Mattes BW MR-YS 43.31 44 62.5 67.5 70 70 37.5 40 -45 40 72.5 77.5 80 80 190 1/MR-YS/44/PL 0
Hampton Morris TAS MR-TS 61.42 66 177.5 185 192.5 192.5 75 85 -87.5 85 175 -185 -185 175 452.5 1/MR-TS//PL 543.07
Shayla Moore PGP FR-S 60.65 63 140 145 152.5 152.5 70 -72.5 -72.5 70 155 165 175 175 397.5 1/FR-S//PL 703.65
Kellye Mantooth FR-S 71.05 72 150 155 -157.5 155 75 77.5 80 80 167.5 177.5 -182.5 177.5 412.5 2/FR-S//PL 677.26
Cicely Kyle PGP FR-S 48.62 52 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 65 70 72.5 72.5 132.5 137.5 -142.5 137.5 332.5 3/FR-S//PL 657.56
Holly Kimball GHA FR-S 86.75 84+ 125 140 150 150 85 90 -92.5 90 175 -185 185 185 425 4/FR-S//PL 640.53
Grace Russo OC FR-S 53.26 57 110 115 -120 115 55 57.5 -60 57.5 122.5 127.5 130 130 302.5 5/FR-S//PL 565.58



Melissa McCulloch ASB FR-S 90.35 84+ 140 -150 150 150 60 65 67.5 67.5 135 142.5 152.5 152.5 370 6/FR-S//PL 550.14
Ellen Kercher FR-S 57.4 63 115 122.5 -125 122.5 55 60 62.5 62.5 107.5 112.5 -115 112.5 297.5 7/FR-S//PL 535.27
Jessie Wallace FR-S 69.55 72 105 112.5 117.5 117.5 60 62.5 65 65 110 117.5 -127.5 117.5 300 8/FR-S//PL 495.25



Name Snatch Best Clean & Jerk Best

WeightClass (Please print legibly) Team BodyWeight Snatch1 Snatch2 Snatch3 Snatch CleanJerk1 CleanJerk2 CleanJerk3 CleanJerk Total Sinclair Prize Money

81 Jake Slaton Stoneage Weightlifting Club 77.7 116 -119 121 121 142 146 -149 146 267 331.65 $750.00

102 Matthew Alligood 100.4 115 120 123 123 155 160 -165 160 283 313.35

81 Daniel Cambron Wheelhouse Academy 80.18 76 79 82 82 107 110 113 113 195 238.27

81 Calvin Chern Power and Grace Performance 80.16 -119 -119 -119 0 132 136 142 142 0 0

76 Elyse Ferguson 71.86 -82 82 85 85 101 -105 105 105 190 231.26 $750.00

55 Heather Griffin 53.22 67 -69 69 69 85 -88 88 88 157 230.16

64 Cindy Hill Power & Grace Performance 59.22 -57 57 60 60 76 -80 -80 76 136 185.3

71 Sharon Derr Williams Weightlifting 70.86 60 63 -66 63 77 80 83 83 146 179.01

49 Cassie Brown Williams Weightlifting 48.96 49 51 -53 51 61 -64 -65 61 112 174.79

55 Caroline Gregg 53.74 47 51 -54 51 65 69 -71 69 120 174.69

87 Kelsey Williamson Atlanta Performance 84.7 60 62 -64 62 80 83 -86 83 145 163.6

87 Stephanie Ordonez Middle Georgia Weightlifting 86.94 -57 57 60 60 -78 78 -79 78 138 154.1

45 Madalyn DuPree Atlanta Performance 42.9 34 36 38 38 45 -47 47 47 85 147.9

64 Elizabeth Arnold Williams Weightlifting 63.76 35 -37 -37 35 -45 47 50 50 85 110.6
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Darious Stokes 1 MALE RAW MR-J-PL 65 All 23 23 -195 195 200 200 115 120 -127.5 120 320 255 -262.5 -262.5 255 575 681.09 681.09

Joshua Espinosa 2 MALE RAW MR-J-PL 104.2 All 23 23 245 255 265 265 182.5 -192.5 192.5 192.5 457.5 280 290 -295 290 747.5 661.53 661.53

Arnold Ramos 3 MALE RAW MR-J-PL 74.05 All 21 21 180 -185 -185 180 -112.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 297.5 197.5 210 -222.5 210 507.5 534.06 544.74

Stephen Haley 4 MALE RAW MR-J-PL 71.65 All 19 19 152.5 157.5 -165 157.5 -107.5 110 115 115 272.5 177.5 182.5 187.5 187.5 460 488.37 507.90

Maliq Johnson 5 MALE RAW MR-J-PL 82.2 All 21 21 157.5 165 -167.5 165 92.5 -97.5 97.5 97.5 262.5 197.5 207.5 215 215 477.5 460.59 469.80

Samson Johnston 6 MALE RAW MR-J-PL 104.3 All 21 21 200 -215 -215 200 115 125 137.5 137.5 337.5 182.5 192.5 -205 192.5 530 444.14 453.03

Kurt Morris 1 MALE RAW MR-M-PL 65.05 All 60 61 127.5 135 140 140 67.5 72.5 77.5 77.5 217.5 175 185 192.5 192.5 410 460.97 617.70

Joshua Porter 2 MALE RAW MR-M-PL 115.3 All 40 40 245 260 267.5 267.5 147.5 160 -165 160 427.5 230 242.5 252.5 252.5 680 559.56 559.56

Jeffery Dunagan 3 MALE RAW MR-M-PL 82.9 All 47 47 110 115 -125 115 132.5 -137.5 -137.5 132.5 247.5 145 -155 -155 145 392.5 361.21 390.83

Eric Daniels MALE RAW MR-M-PL 65.4 All 36 37 -130 130 130 -115 -115 -115 175 180 187.5 187.5 0 0.00 0.00

Travis Pardue MALE RAW MR-M-PL All 48 48 0 0.00 0.00

Darious Stokes 1 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 65 Lightweight 23 23 -195 195 200 200 115 120 -127.5 120 320 255 -262.5 -262.5 255 575 681.09 681.09 $250.00

Grant Spain 2 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 81.1 Lightweight 21 21 210 220 227.5 227.5 145 152.5 155 155 382.5 247.5 257.5 262.5 262.5 645 657.97 671.13

Steven Pham 3 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 71.75 Lightweight 27 27 185 197.5 207.5 207.5 120 127.5 135 135 342.5 202.5 215 227.5 227.5 570 624.80 624.80

Lane Emert 4 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 64.45 Lightweight 24 24 167.5 172.5 -180 172.5 117.5 -120 -120 117.5 290 225 235 -240 235 525 618.71 618.71

Arnold Ramos 5 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 74.05 Lightweight 21 21 180 -185 -185 180 -112.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 297.5 197.5 210 -222.5 210 507.5 534.06 544.74

Jacob Kostelec 6 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 79.5 Lightweight 21 21 175 182.5 192.5 192.5 105 -115 -115 105 297.5 195 -210 210 210 507.5 506.84 516.98

Marcus Daye 7 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 70.05 Lightweight 25 25 135 150 -155 150 92.5 102.5 -107.5 102.5 252.5 165 185 202.5 202.5 455 490.74 490.74

Stephen Haley 8 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 71.65 Lightweight 19 19 152.5 157.5 -165 157.5 -107.5 110 115 115 272.5 177.5 182.5 187.5 187.5 460 488.37 507.90

Joseph Woodcock 9 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 79.55 Lightweight 18 18 162.5 167.5 -177.5 167.5 100 105 112.5 112.5 280 200 205 207.5 207.5 487.5 483.30 512.30

Peter Redmond 10 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 81.45 Lightweight 39 39 142.5 162.5 -170 162.5 107.5 115 -127.5 115 277.5 197.5 215 -232.5 215 492.5 480.87 480.87

Michael Arvin 11 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 81.3 Lightweight 27 27 -167.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 285 192.5 205 -210 205 490 478.63 478.63

Lee Howard 12 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 78.1 Lightweight 25 25 152.5 155 -157.5 155 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 267.5 180 190 200 200 467.5 466.27 466.27

Dominique Maharath 13 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 80.1 Lightweight 25 25 145 155 165 165 100 -107.5 -107.5 100 265 190 197.5 207.5 207.5 472.5 463.49 463.49

Peter Nguyen 14 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 65.3 Lightweight 26 26 142.5 147.5 152.5 152.5 90 -95 95 95 247.5 152.5 160 165 165 412.5 462.81 462.81

Kurt Morris 15 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 65.05 Lightweight 60 61 127.5 135 140 140 67.5 72.5 77.5 77.5 217.5 175 185 192.5 192.5 410 460.97 617.70

Maliq Johnson 16 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 82.2 Lightweight 21 21 157.5 165 -167.5 165 92.5 -97.5 97.5 97.5 262.5 197.5 207.5 215 215 477.5 460.59 469.80

Caleb Jackson 17 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 82.4 Lightweight 26 26 140 145 150 150 87.5 92.5 -97.5 92.5 242.5 175 182.5 190 190 432.5 408.46 408.46

Daniel Canas 18 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 80.5 Lightweight 21 21 120 127.5 132.5 132.5 87.5 95 -97.5 95 227.5 167.5 175 182.5 182.5 410 389.50 397.29

Jeffery Dunagan 19 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 82.9 Lightweight 47 47 110 115 -125 115 132.5 -137.5 -137.5 132.5 247.5 145 -155 -155 145 392.5 361.21 390.83

Jax Pergola 20 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 49.8 Lightweight 15 15 70 75 80 80 60 62.5 65 65 145 105 112.5 117.5 117.5 262.5 345.91 408.17

Eric Daniels MALE RAW MR-O-PL 65.4 Lightweight 36 37 -130 130 130 -115 -115 -115 175 180 187.5 187.5 0 0.00 0.00

Nathan Walton MALE RAW MR-O-PL 73.6 Lightweight 43 43 230 240 245 245 -170 -170 -170 287.5 302.5 -310 302.5 0 0.00 0.00

Justin West MALE RAW MR-O-PL Lightweight 24 25 0 0.00 0.00

Travis Pardue MALE RAW MR-O-PL Lightweight 48 48 0 0.00 0.00

Ross Leppala MALE RAW MR-O-PL Lightweight 35 35 0 0.00 0.00

Joshua Nougaisse 1 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 92.9 Heavyweight 22 22 -275 290 -295 290 187.5 195 200 200 490 290 305 312.5 312.5 802.5 768.40 776.09 $250.00 $500.00

Matthew Treherne 2 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 93.6 Heavyweight 29 30 280 295 295 177.5 185 185 480 305 -320 -320 305 785 746.27 746.27

Michael Wilson 3 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 104.4 Heavyweight 27 27 265 280 290 290 182.5 192.5 195 195 485 -260 272.5 287.5 287.5 772.5 685.71 685.71

Ryan Patterson 4 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 103.25 Heavyweight 24 25 272.5 287.5 -292.5 287.5 165 175 175 462.5 272.5 287.5 -297.5 287.5 750 667.69 667.69

Joshua Espinosa 5 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 104.2 Heavyweight 23 23 245 255 265 265 182.5 -192.5 192.5 192.5 457.5 280 290 -295 290 747.5 661.53 661.53

Rodrigo Pulgarin 6 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 115.6 Heavyweight 33 33 -270 -280 280 280 152.5 162.5 170 170 450 290 300 -307.5 300 750 624.94 624.94

Dimitri Gianacakes 7 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 109.6 Heavyweight 26 26 260 270 -280 270 152.5 -160 -160 152.5 422.5 -280 295 -310 295 717.5 612.89 612.89

Stephen Leone 8 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 91.18 Heavyweight 28 28 230 237.5 237.5 145 160 -165 160 397.5 235 245 -252.5 245 642.5 605.60 605.60

Matthew Stinson 9 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 95.2 Heavyweight 22 22 220 232.5 242.5 242.5 120 125 127.5 127.5 370 257.5 267.5 280 280 650 596.87 602.83

Carlton Beasley 10 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 121.6 Heavyweight 22 22 270 287.5 292.5 292.5 150 157.5 160 160 452.5 262.5 277.5 -282.5 277.5 730 588.88 594.77

Joshua Porter 11 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 115.3 Heavyweight 40 40 245 260 267.5 267.5 147.5 160 -165 160 427.5 230 242.5 252.5 252.5 680 559.56 559.56

Justin Hurley 12 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 112.4 Heavyweight 31 31 227.5 240 245 245 142.5 147.5 152.5 152.5 397.5 -235 235 260 260 657.5 546.33 546.33

Tyler West 13 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 92.6 Heavyweight 23 23 180 190 -195 190 130 135 -145 135 325 -242.5 257.5 -262.5 257.5 582.5 535.66 535.66

Bart Perez 14 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 101.3 Heavyweight 19 19 195 205 -210 205 155 165 -170 165 370 215 230 237.5 237.5 607.5 531.00 552.24

Trent Chastain 15 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 104.3 Heavyweight 16 16 232.5 242.5 -250 242.5 142.5 152.5 -160 152.5 395 200 210 217.5 217.5 612.5 526.46 594.90

Mark Gerdesmeier 16 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 101.91 Heavyweight 32 32 185 195 205 205 115 120 125 125 330 237.5 252.5 265 265 595 516.38 516.38

Dominic Wilkerson 17 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 98 Heavyweight 30 31 190 200 -210 200 132.5 140 -142.5 140 340 227.5 232.5 240 240 580 513.80 513.80

Alejandro Flores 18 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 108.5 Heavyweight 20 20 185 187.5 197.5 197.5 137.5 -147.5 152.5 152.5 350 235 242.5 255 255 605 506.60 521.80

Mike Hammond 19 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 113 Heavyweight 38 38 197.5 215 227.5 227.5 -145 155 160 160 387.5 205 220 227.5 227.5 615 503.95 503.95

William Barber 20 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 85.9 Heavyweight 19 19 142.5 150 160 160 132.5 -140 140 140 300 205 220 227.5 227.5 527.5 502.02 522.10

Eric Trager 21 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 118.3 Heavyweight 23 23 212.5 225 225 132.5 137.5 -142.5 137.5 362.5 250 262.5 -270 262.5 625 499.89 499.89

Joshua de Leon 22 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 147 Heavyweight 26 26 245 260 -272.5 260 165 175 -185 175 435 240 252.5 -262.5 252.5 687.5 495.70 495.70

Kyle Ray 23 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 132.5 Heavyweight 27 27 -215 220 -227.5 220 160 172.5 -180 172.5 392.5 240 250 257.5 257.5 650 490.86 490.86

Ryan Lee 24 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 90.8 Heavyweight 18 18 170 185 195 195 90 102.5 -112.5 102.5 297.5 182.5 202.5 215 215 512.5 467.24 495.27

Wenzhe Yan 25 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 86.75 Heavyweight 25 26 160 165 172.5 172.5 -100 100 107.5 107.5 280 185 200 210 210 490 457.15 457.15

Samson Johnston 26 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 104.3 Heavyweight 21 21 200 -215 -215 200 115 125 137.5 137.5 337.5 182.5 192.5 -205 192.5 530 444.14 453.03

Jared Glover 27 MALE RAW MR-O-PL 91.4 Heavyweight 18 18 157.5 162.5 165 165 102.5 -107.5 107.5 107.5 272.5 175 180 185 185 457.5 406.15 430.52

Justin Masinko MALE RAW MR-O-PL Heavyweight 24 24 0 0.00 0.00

Luke Siemer MALE RAW MR-O-PL Heavyweight 24 24 0 0.00 0.00

Trent Chastain 1 MALE RAW MR-T-PL 104.3 All 16 16 232.5 242.5 -250 242.5 142.5 152.5 -160 152.5 395 200 210 217.5 217.5 612.5 526.46 594.90

Bart Perez 2 MALE RAW MR-T-PL 101.3 All 19 19 195 205 -210 205 155 165 -170 165 370 215 230 237.5 237.5 607.5 531.00 552.24

Joseph Woodcock 3 MALE RAW MR-T-PL 79.55 All 18 18 162.5 167.5 -177.5 167.5 100 105 112.5 112.5 280 200 205 207.5 207.5 487.5 483.30 512.30

Jared Glover 4 MALE RAW MR-T-PL 91.4 All 18 18 157.5 162.5 165 165 102.5 -107.5 107.5 107.5 272.5 175 180 185 185 457.5 406.15 430.52

Jax Pergola 5 MALE RAW MR-T-PL 49.8 All 15 15 70 75 80 80 60 62.5 65 65 145 105 112.5 117.5 117.5 262.5 345.91 408.17

Deanna Gerdesmeier 1 FEMALE EQUIPPED F-O-PL 91.8 All 31 31 180 192.5 205 205 100 110 120 120 325 170 180 -192.5 180 505 573.63 573.63

Auriell Daye 1 FEMALE RAW FR-J-PL 56.82 All 22 22 105 112.5 115 115 50 57.5 62.5 62.5 177.5 127.5 135 137.5 137.5 315 571.16 576.87

Joan Holladay 1 FEMALE RAW FR-M-PL 89.5 All 58 58 -70 70 -77.5 70 40 47.5 -50 47.5 117.5 90 102.5 110 110 227.5 343.56 443.54

Susan Butler 2 FEMALE RAW FR-M-PL 60.75 All 54 55 62.5 -67.5 -67.5 62.5 37.5 -42.5 -42.5 37.5 100 77.5 85 92.5 92.5 192.5 330.03 397.36

Jamie Fisher 1 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 51.4 Lightweight 29 29 115 122.5 -127.5 122.5 92.5 95 -98.5 95 217.5 132.5 140 -142.5 140 357.5 688.09 688.09 $250.00

Christina Myers 2 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 56.6 Lightweight 29 30 122.5 130 135 135 65 67.5 70 70 205 142.5 147.5 150 150 355 648.44 648.44

Vichhaka (Vicki) Jackson 3 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 54.96 Lightweight 31 32 117.5 125 -132.5 125 75 80 82.5 82.5 207.5 120 130 140 140 347.5 643.95 643.95

Allison Schuh 4 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 60.75 Lightweight 27 27 130 135 -140 135 62.5 67.5 -70 67.5 202.5 135 145 150 150 352.5 621.18 621.18

Amy Richards 5 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 56.84 Lightweight 37 37 110 115 -117.5 115 55 60 -65 60 175 130 140 145 145 320 580.56 580.56

Emily Cooper 6 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 55.92 Lightweight 28 28 95 105 -115 105 70 -72.5 72.5 72.5 177.5 132.5 140 -142.5 140 317.5 580.55 580.55

Auriell Daye 7 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 56.82 Lightweight 22 22 105 112.5 115 115 50 57.5 62.5 62.5 177.5 127.5 135 137.5 137.5 315 571.16 576.87

Dian Yu 8 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 54.76 Lightweight 26 27 105 110 110 52.5 55 57.5 57.5 167.5 120 127.5 -132.5 127.5 295 542.99 542.99

Andrea Riofrio Halford 9 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 56.18 Lightweight 34 34 105 110 -112.5 110 57.5 60 -62.5 60 170 110 112.5 117.5 117.5 287.5 521.78 521.78

Alison Wolfer 10 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 61.55 Lightweight 23 23 92.5 97.5 105 105 60 65 -70 65 170 110 112.5 117.5 117.5 287.5 499.92 499.92

Laryn Myrick 11 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 60.1 Lightweight 30 30 97.5 105 -110 105 57.5 60 -65 60 165 110 -117.5 -117.5 110 275 482.49 482.49

Catherine Valli 12 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 55.92 Lightweight 25 25 62.5 67.5 70 70 45 50 -52.5 50 120 100 -107.5 107.5 107.5 227.5 407.79 407.79

Emily Quina 13 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 52.56 Lightweight 14 14 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 40 42.5 -45 42.5 115 90 -97.5 -97.5 90 205 374.32 460.41

Ziyacdah Atkinson 14 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 55.74 Lightweight 37 37 52.5 55 60 60 37.5 40 -42.5 40 100 87.5 92.5 -102.5 92.5 192.5 341.04 341.04

Susan Butler 15 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 60.75 Lightweight 54 55 62.5 -67.5 -67.5 62.5 37.5 -42.5 -42.5 37.5 100 77.5 85 92.5 92.5 192.5 330.03 397.36

Nicole Lareau 1 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 69.25 Heavyweight 25 25 130 137.5 145 145 62.5 67.5 -72.5 67.5 212.5 130 140 -147.5 140 352.5 584.42 584.42 $250.00

Corissa Miller 2 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 78.9 Heavyweight 30 30 105 112.5 117.5 117.5 65 -70 -72.5 65 182.5 137.5 150 160 160 342.5 537.33 537.33
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Ashely Reno 3 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 67.55 Heavyweight 27 27 82.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 40 45 -52.5 45 142.5 107.5 115 122.5 122.5 265 441.68 441.68

Miriam Fincher 4 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 117.85 Heavyweight 34 35 102.5 -107.5 107.5 107.5 52.5 55 60 60 167.5 137.5 140 150 150 317.5 434.05 434.05

Cassie Watkins 5 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 88.05 Heavyweight 31 32 -90 90 95 95 45 50 -55 50 145 95 105 117.5 117.5 262.5 396.93 396.93

Joan Holladay 6 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 89.5 Heavyweight 58 58 -70 70 -77.5 70 40 47.5 -50 47.5 117.5 90 102.5 110 110 227.5 343.56 443.54

Kasey Headrick 7 FEMALE RAW FR-O-PL 80.05 Heavyweight 16 16 -60 62.5 67.5 67.5 37.5 42.5 45 45 112.5 75 80 85 85 197.5 309.35 349.56

Emily Quina 1 FEMALE RAW FR-T-PL 52.56 All 14 14 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 40 42.5 -45 42.5 115 90 -97.5 -97.5 90 205 374.32 460.41

Kasey Headrick 2 FEMALE RAW FR-T-PL 80.05 All 16 16 -60 62.5 67.5 67.5 37.5 42.5 45 45 112.5 75 80 85 85 197.5 309.35 349.56

Trung Nguyen 1 MALE EQUIPPED M-O-PL 64.93 All 26 26 162.5 -167.5 167.5 167.5 105 -107.5 -107.5 105 272.5 175 -190 -190 175 447.5 458.43 458.43

Jordan Kummer 2 MALE EQUIPPED M-O-PL 91.1 All 29 30 170 182.5 190 190 120 127.5 132.5 132.5 322.5 200 215 220 220 542.5 440.88 440.88


